

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2573 of 1987

Appellant :- Bikkhu

Respondent :- State Of U P

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta,J.

List in the week commencing 16.9.2019 showing the name of Sri U. K. Saxena as counsel for the appellant.

Order Date :- 21.8.2019

AS